BOROUGH OF SEWICKLEY
COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE AGENDA

TUESDAY, JUNE 10, 2014
7:30 P.M.

I. CALL TO ORDER AT 7:30 P.M.

II. COMMENTS FROM THE PUBLIC
1.  Village Green Partners - Jennifer Markus and Alex DelLoia

*2.  Petition on Fire Horn
*3.  Right to Know Request — Fox Rothschild, LLP, Exton, PA

. COMMENTS FROM THE PRESIDENT/MEMBERS/MAYOR
1.  Mayor Brian Jeffe
A. Memorial Day Weekend Wrap Up
B.  Juneteenth — Saturday, June 14™ on Broad Street
C. QVRA 5K Run/Walk — Saturday, June 21, 2014
D.  Sweetwater Center for the Arts — Art Brew — July 12, 2014

2. Council President Susan Aleshire

A. Council Goals
B.  Parking Feasibility Study

IV. REPORT ON BUILDING, ZONING, WWT PLANT AND PUBLIC WORKS
*1.  Building Inspector’s Report
*2.  Public Works Report
*3. Wastewater Treatment Report

*4.  Consulting Engineer's Report
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V. SOLICITOR’S REPORT

*1.
*2.
*3.
*4,
*5.
*6.
*T.

*8.

*9.

Solicitor’s Report

Solicitor’s Invoice

Jordan Tax Service Delinquent Real Estate Tax Report
Real Estate Tax Assessment Appeals

Verizon Cable Franchise Notice

Tap In Fee Ordinance

Ordinance for Intergovernmental Cooperation Agreement with the Borough of
Haysville for Sewer Services

AVK Enterprises, Ltd. v. Borough of Sewickley and Sewickley Borough Council
No. 2046 CD 2013 in the Commonwealth Court of Pennsylvania

Cliff Krey Zoning Hearing Board Appeal of Borough of Sewickley Ordinance
No. 1317, adopted April 21, 2014

VI. REPORT FROM BOROUGH MANAGER

1.
2.

*3.
*4,
*5.
*6.
*T.
*8.
*9.
*10.

*11.

2014 Road Project

Columbia Gas Project

Pension Investment Manager Update

Ferry Street Traffic Study Report

Hoey’s Run Repair Bid Opening

PA Floodplain Ordinance

Waterworks Park Appraisal for 30 Acres

Moon Township Transportation Impact Fee Program
QVCOG Request — Deer Management

Planning Commission Hearings for July 9"

A. Sewickley YMCA Subdivision and Zoning Map
B. Mr. & Mrs. Rock Subdivision and Zoning Map Amendment
Senior Citizens Tax Relief Addition
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VI. REPORT FROM BOROUGH MANAGER

*12.
*13.

*14.
*15.

Ratify Academy Avenue Emergency Storm Water and Road Repairs
Fire Truck Accident on May 28, 2014

Chadwick Street Playground Dedication
Liquid Fuels Tax Fund Examination Report 2012

* Included in Packet
** Included in Previous Packet



